3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THTS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISTONS
@ . ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER F1 | ECR-18-012325 03AU62018 | KH | CT
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR E 0 T8 e T on
G ECR-19-0132006 22AU62019 | JAH | GB
2151033~ 1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL H | ECR-20-010922 038062020 | FZ | RK
2151033-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
] ] SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151033-1 G TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
] ] SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151033-2 H TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151033-1 G Tool NG KT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151033-2 H TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151033-7 G CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
APPLICATOR DATA - | | - - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
CRIMP STZE TYPE -] rl- ] - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE 1 1.78 mm L. 0701 F B 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
INSUL [2.54 mm [.100] F R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
408-35047 R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- | N 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | r - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION| [TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION| |TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION : 1 1 i ? ;gf;;gg; EEIPEEE ;égE EEES o .1212
- - - - , , , 0 , .
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, BIFURCATED LEAF TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, SL-156 TERMINAL NAME: L1D TYPE RECEPTACLE, SL-196 AR [ -1 - | 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN [180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——J | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——J | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH = | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - N 993111-1  |[PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
3.58-4.34 mm [. 11 IN] D 2.54 mm MAX [.100 IN MAX] 3.58-4.34 mm [ 11 IN] ) 1.09-2.79 mm [.043-.110 IN] 3.58-4.34 mm [. 71 IN] D1.78-2.84 mm [.070-.112 IN] - 1 L= |- 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TERMINAL (A)114-1015 - - TERMINAL : : TERMINAL - - - tlor -] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON APPL] CAT ON -] - - | | -] - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
SPECIFICATION (B)114-102] ) i SPECIFICATION (B)114-102] : : SPECIFICATION B Ira- 102l i : ~ |REF |REF |REF |REF |[REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ TERMINALS APPLIED A&\ TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ NP Ee9sse ] [ASST, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 12
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N T R T N B I 2844907 - | PQST)’LQCK[NG T98
(A) 61668-1 (A) 1-61668-5 (B) 342664-2 (B) 737372-1 (B) 350980-2 (B) 3-350980-1 (B) 770476-1 T\NB) 3-647449-1 (B) 4-647406-1 (B) 3-647406-1 (B) 647406-2 N T T I BTN 155888-4 | SPACER. CRIMPER T8>
(A) 61668-2 (A) 3-61668-1 (B) 342664-3 (B) 1371312-72 (B) 350980-3 (B) 640252-2 (B) 7170476-2 _ | | | | | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
(A) 61668-4 (B) 342664-1 (B) 342664-4 (B) 350980-4 (B) 640252-5 (B) 770476-3 T T BT R R 5119791-9  |DEPRESSOR. WIRE T70
(B} 350980-5 (B) 3-640cv2-1 \B) 3o 770476" T R T B A 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
ol 22212 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
B 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
B T N R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
: : B T N R 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE r CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE Lg:) CRIMP HEIGHT C.@‘ CRIMP HEIGHT : .
STZE FS0 0 e | REFERENCE SETTING| [S1ZE c=0 0 e | REFERENCE SETTING | |SIZE F——)mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING o e e gé
18 AWG 1.304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 44 18 AWG 1.304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4. 4 15 AWG 1.304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4.4 T w w W 50780301 NUT HEX_ REG kng E 5,
20 AWG | 14+/-0.05 [ 045+/- 002] 6.1 T\22AWG + 22AWG | 1.224/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] | 5.3 | 20 AWG 1. 14+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6. 1 N T R I BT 5115255 TRUNPERHOLD DOWUN e
22 AWG 1.07+/-0.05 [.042+/- 002] 6.7 20 AWG | 14+/-0.05 [.045¢/- 002] 6.1 22 AWG 1.07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.1 : .
24 AWG 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 22 AWG 1.0T+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7 24 AWG 1.024/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 1.3 S L L L EELNEE SPACER, TONKER >0
YR 0 0 T 0o 000 3 N PR T 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
‘ ' ‘ ‘ ‘ - | N 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
LL] - | IR 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-] N 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] N 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
B T N R 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION B T N R 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ol 22212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/3\ 4PPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 180 - |22 e |2 2|2 | 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. B T N R 2844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B A 490688-3  |SPACER, CRINPER |28
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE p L L O N A B 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B e e R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. e ye v le e |-16026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, KEG M4 |20
B 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6.DggbﬁgiTSP%%%fé%gogTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER NC- T T T T T 2119806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 13
: | B T N R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
1?& 22AWG + 22AWG WIRE COMBINATION TO ONLY BE - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR [ ]
USED WITH TERMINAL PN 3-647449-1. N -t 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -t 1803095-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N e e e ] 4-1633139-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION | 8
B T N R 1-240641-7 [SPACER 1T
B T N R 2119757-2  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
WARNING T
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N S N B B R 155888-2  |SPACER. CRIMPER 5
FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER NCT T2 21 11 7 [ 1-456404-4 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUN 1
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, g7l 7150l s o | SART NO SESCRIPTION [TEM
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. SIS R N — S — T o
T Sl SIS e S pobehy s DS teG onenitaro” [ORY ngjj/zéi TE Comnectivity
CHTK LB IN O1NOV2011 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD OTNOVZ20T 1 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION LT e O 8 e
PRODUCT SPEC A p p ‘ i cQ % or
I PLC +
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : oL caTIon S -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) s : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151033 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVH

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= =—2.510.95

———

=) )
1 ~ _ = A
Ty Trw oy K 714\'1“"4 ~ /
I REF
—
'}
/)
)

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

\\‘EDMF

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

ﬁ@n OSLs
M.%i005‘
$150i05

=

180)REF

DETAIL A

RAM & HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o e o O

J

N =R

ﬂi il |

(LT

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

B s L N AR ST 3 L IGTTY 0TNOV20T1 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C ) MOYER TE Connectivi J()/
CHTK LB IN 0TNOV2011 ( ) Tz 7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD OTNOV20 11 fname ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
"ie o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 {@Ei}é% i L TCATIon SEC -
— AOmm STROK E . . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2151033
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVH

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 P
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LocC DIST REVISTONS
@ . PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
OART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151033-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151033-? H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151033-7 G CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 178 mm [.070] F
INSUL [2.54 mm [.100] F
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - W W 2119082-4 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT. BIFURCATED LEAF TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE. SL-156 TERMINAL NAME: LID TYPE RECEPTACLE. SL-156 L e e gjg
_ 1 1 _
WIRE SWP LENGTH i INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE =~ =~ = :
A - = 961 o S WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | 7180237 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 VR
mm . : . : . mm . . : 3.58-4.34 mm . 71 IN] Qéw.09*2.79 mm [.043-.110 IN] 3.58-4.34 mm . 71 IN] 96W.78*2.84 mm [.070-.112 IN] B B 1 21}958071 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2\39
TERMINAL ‘ (ADTT4-T0T0 TERMINAL TERMINAL - - -] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLI CM ON APPLI CM ON APPLI CM ON T IREFIREF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
SPECIFICATION (B)114-1021 SPECIFICATI (B)114-1021 SPECIFICATION (B)114-1021 - - ’
- | - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ “ [T [ 1| 2168083-8 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 16 144
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL i c168083-9 |5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHo, M4 A 2O 143
(A) 61668-1 (A) 1-61668-5 (B) 342664-2 (B) 737372-1 (B) 350980-2 (B) 3-350980-1 (B) 770476-1 TNB) 3-647449- 1 (B) 4-647406-1 (B) 3-647406-1 (B) 647406-? - - W c119693-¢ FEED CAM, POST FEED [42
(4) 616662 (4) 361668 (B) 3426643 (B) 737372-2 (B) 3509803 (B) 6402522 (B) 770476-2 ~ T T21809983-0 JARPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, of 14]
(A) 616684 (B) 342664 (B) 3426644 (B) 3509804 (B) 6402525 (B) 7704763 ~ P T ] 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
(B) 350980-5 (B) 3-640252- 1 (B) 3-770476- 1 5 - 1 1 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | 2844908~ 1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
- | | 28449071 POST . LOCKING 98
- | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
Zfl - | | 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
WIRE ' CRIMP HEIGHT @ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT F|CRIMP HEIGHT s L c119791-9 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
ST17F r§3 mm [ INCH] 1 | REFERENCE SETTING SI/E K mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
18 AWG 1 30+4/-0.05 [.051+/- 0071 4 4 18 AWG 1.30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4 4 18 AWG 1 304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4 4 - 2 2 2163078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
20 AWG | 144/-0 05 [ 045+/- 00?] 65 | T\22AWG + 22AWG [ 1.224/-0.05 [.048+/- 0021 | 5.3 | 20 AWG | 144/-0 05 [ 045+/- 002] 6 1 R 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
22 AWG 1 074/-0.05 [ . 042+/- 002] 6 7 20 AWG 1. 144/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6. | 22 AWG 1.07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.1 - 1 1 1338685~ 1 PAWL, FEED 56
24 AWG 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 22 AWG 1.07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7 24 AWG 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 - 2 ? 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
24 AWG 1.024/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 - 1 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
- | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T - | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
L] - | 2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
Zﬁl COMMENDE D SeARE Banis - | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- | | 17523561 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
1fl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION i A c079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -2 2 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 § ! ! 644992 | ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
z/\xgggyfcggggkWAgEgﬁifpggEsEggIngW$ECJS§YSEggjﬁgTwsﬁg WEENBgHE - | | 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. - ! ! c168083-¢  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 X 8.0 c |
-2 ] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. - | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER A I L c119806-1  JINSERT, SHEAR I3
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - w w 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
zf: P2AWG + 22AWG WIRE COMBINATION TO ONLY BE - | | 1730688574 |STOF, SHEAR ]
USED WITH TERMINAL PN 3-647449-1 N - | | 2119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - | | 1803095-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N\ | | 4-1633139-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- | | 1-240641-7 |SPACER 7
- | | 2119757-7 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
*WARNING - | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 1-1803260-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -] 455888-2 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N[ T ][ 4-456404-4 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN |
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . -170-22/-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
T e T 10 C g D D O D T o T con ah T o0 | DWN 0TNOV2011 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C ) MOYER : TE COHHCCJ( (' J()/
CHTK LB IN 0TNOV2011 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD OTNOVZ20T 1 [NamME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% ES :{ <> %J mm _L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
0o T 7 Applicator
ShOWﬁ O N Sh@@%S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @E}gﬁtg : APPLICATION SPEC -
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANOLES i -
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151033 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REV H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL
o o\ E

—= =—2.5t0.5

REF

O

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

7F44* @lI’REF

35.6240.05 ‘

|

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF rl:rﬂ;in:I RE;
L "=

- O

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

; 0 | SCORTOR$"T(\)(&N DWN ‘ ‘
! C. MOYER (G TE Connectivity
OTNOVZ0T] S — [Z/;ZEE;

THIS DRAW\% IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
Cﬁ CLBIN O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS :
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: O1NOV20 11 |NAME
mm

:z;g%&y Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 o pLe 7 hoplicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}ﬁé : _ -
L LT A1l 00779 (C=2151033
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [P*F [ | A OFA REV H

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



